CHAMPIONNAT FIDELITE (3 Pr. constatés) - Mise & jou

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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RO1 FED 05 AM FEDELI

RENAUD Maxime
CLEMENT Henri
NOULETTE Philipp
DEREGNAUCOURT P
BLEURVACQ René
TRUNET P&Fils
CAUDMONT E&E
BEUN Patrick
BAVAY Georges

DE BACKER Alain
ATZORI Michel
LEFEBVRE Pascal
MOTHERON Alain
DESCAMPS Michel
SAINT POL Joseph
GAUDRY J.M.
FOURNIER Grégory
PRUDHOMME Didier
CREPIN Jean-Mari
RINGARD Hubert
BEDINIER P&F
BORNEMAN Patrick
DE METS Maurice
DEBLOCK Jean Pie
WISNIEWSKI Pierr
GIR Eric
DEFOSSEZ Daniel
SEIGRE Didier P&
GALLET Roger
POPIEUL MEQUIGNO
DE SOUSA José
BECLIN Dany
DUPONT P&F
VASSEUR Philippe
COUZIN Marc
DELATTRE Frédéri
GILLERON Philipp
RAOULT Francis
BERNARD Patryck
TRUPIN André

BON Monique
DEWINTRE Christo
AVERLANT Gilles
HERMAN Van Dist
VANDEVOORDE Jack
FAY Francis
BAILLEUL Bruno
JACOBS José
BARDOT Xavier
BARGIACCHI Yves
DESCARPENTRIES M
SAMSON JP KIPKA
JUNCK Michel
DECOCK Fréres
VANDAMME Lucien
PLOUQUET L&D
LESUR et LHOMME
BOUBET José

Prix
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30

Points

2270.81
2381.02
2463.64
3137.58

734.09
2815.06

3495.3
3986.65
3116.75
3944.77
4488.88
2832.22
4007.04

1493.6
3284.09
3609.35
3659.01
3750.59
3414.36
3927.59
2672.84
3105.92
3457.46

3810.1
2268.53
2981.77
2716.35
2820.18
3074.73
3418.49
4184.25
4344.33
2137.96
2356.53
3611.96
3829.68
4382.13
2100.99
2902.57
2928.37
3289.01
4031.64

4553.8
2214.75
2593.64
2806.38
3291.89
3966.77
4137.99
2457.82
2534.43
2755.71
2939.96
3037.47
3254.93
3327.01
3379.22
2450.67

Société
HORNAING
PONT DE BR
HORNAING
NEUFCHATEL
LOURCHES
WINGLES
BERGUES
WIZERNES
AULNOYE
WIZERNES
VERDREL FR
ZUTKERQUE
WIZERNES
LOURCHES
BETHUNE
IWUY
WERVICQ
VERDREL FR
BETHUNE
CAMPAG HES
AUCHY HESD
PECQUENCOU
HOULLE
WERVICQ
MAZINGARBE
AUBRY
AULNOYE
HOULLE

AIRE SUR L
ZUTKERQUE
WERVICQ
ELINGHEN
SAULZOIR
NEUFCHATEL
HOULLE
TOUFFLERS
SAULZOIR
QUERNES
LOURCHES
NEUFCHATEL
AVION
HOULLE
WIZERNES
WERVICQ
TOUFFLERS
ZUTKERQUE
WERVICQ

LA SENTINE
HAZEBROUCK
HORNAING
ORCHIES
LINSELLES
ROSENDAEL
AVESNES CO
PECQUENCOU
Iwuy
NEUFCHATEL
BERCK
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NEVE Jean
DELPORTE Jean
BARDOT Franck
HANQUEZ Philippe
LALLEMAND Stépha
QUERBES P et F
WAGUET JJacques
VENAGUE Alcide
MORELLE Ch
FRUCHART Jérome
MESA José
VANHAECKE Patric
BILLOIR Jéréme
DELOFFRE Olivier
PAUWELS Marcel
DHONT Serge
DURIEZ Eric/Lydi
JASPARD Fleury
HOCQUET Daniel
LAMON Henri
BOSSUS Laurent
CLETON Eddy
NEUVILLE Dominiq
LA LEGGIA Guisep
SERGENT Cédric
LEJEUNE Dominiqu
BARBIEUX Gérard
GUILBERT Gérard
GREVAIN Francis
CHOUROT Nadine
POTELLE P&F
LEGRAND Serge
DELOHEN Xavier/D
BIGOTTE Jean-Mar
BOURGAIN PASCAL
CLAISSE Sylvain
PLUQUE Stéphane
BRUHIER Claude
BOONE Yannick
SAMIERS Gérard
METEYER Bernard

30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

3032.49
3323.6
3836.8

3909.92

3968.25

2728.67

2747.06

2841.93

1796.54

2023.86

2639.51
2793.6

3057.25

3228.23

1345.35

2559.92

3021.14

3094.92

3226.85

3252.32

4061.35

4399.67

1698.81

2053.63

2373.68

2405.09

2508.89

2567.33

2597.45

2824.39

2924.11

3296.16

1788.19

1915.19

1995.98

2061.44

2088.89

2218.08

2220.96

2349.36

2349.62

PECQUENCOU
HORNAING
HAZEBROUCK
MERICOURT
WERVICQ
DESVRES
ROSENDAEL
THEROUANNE
SAULZOIR
AVESNES CO
TOURCOING
ROSENDAEL
CAUDRY
LOURCHES
AUBRY
AUBRY
ZUTKERQUE
PECQUENCOU
CAMBRAI
AVION
BERGUES
HAZEBROUCK
ARQUES
LOURCHES
PONT DE BR
TOUFFLERS
LOURCHES
ELINGHEN

LA SENTINE
AULNOYE
HORNAING
PECQUENCOU
BLENDECQUE
PHALEMPIN
HOULLE
LOURCHES
LOURCHES
AUXI CHATE
HAZEBROUCK
cucQ
CALAISS U



